J1 + J2 MONOLITHIC BACKPLANE
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
BOARD SPECIFICATIONSFEATURES
• 6U height
• 2-21 Slots
DESCRIPTION
• 8-layer stripline design
• 2oz. copper power and ground

LINE DRAWING
.
ORDER INFORMATION
Slots   Width (in.)   Height (in.)   Part Number
  2        1.555         10.317      101VMEM102
  3                                                    2.200         10.317      101VMEM103
  4                                                    3.000         10.317                                                        101VMEM104
  5                                                    3.800         10.317                                                        101VMEM105
  6                                                    4.600         10.317      101VMEM106
  7      5.400           10.317      101VMEM107
  8                                                    6.200         10.317       101VMEM108
  9      7.000                                                               10.317      101VMEM109
 10                                                   7.800                         10.317                                                        101VMEM110
 11                                                   8.600         10.317                                                         101VMEM111
 12                                                   9.400         10.317                                                         101VMEM112
 13     10.200         10.317       101VMEM113
 14                                                  11.000         10.317       101VMEM114
 15                                                  11.800                                                              10.317       101VMEM115
 16                                                  12.000         10.317       101VMEM116
 17                                                  13.400         10.317       101VMEM117
 18                                                  14.200         10.317       101VMEM118
 19                                                  15.000         10.317       101VMEM119
 20                                                  15.800         10.317       101VMEM120
 21      16.600         10.317       101VMEM121
ELMA BUSTRONIC      |      PHONE: 510.490.7388     |     EMAIL: sales@elmabustronic.com     |     WEB: www.elmabustronic.com
5.112
.266
0
.1220
10.07310.195
PRODUCT CONFIGURATIONS
VME J1+J2 MONOLITHIC BACKPLANES
(Example: 101VMEM121-0500R)
COMMON CONFIGURATION EXAMPLES
101 -_ _ _ _ _Configuration Product  Form Slots
Product
VME
Form
M1 = Monolithic, 6U
02-21 = Slots
Configuration
Power Interface
0   =   10 pin power tap with 6/32 screw
1   =   M4 threaded stud
2   =   10 pin power taps with busbar kit
8   =   Not applicable
J0 and J1 Connector Tail Length if Applicable
0   =   13mm first and last slots, 6mm all other slots
1   =   17mm first and last slots, 6mm all other slots
2   =   6mm all slots
3   =   13mm all slots
4   =   17mm all slots
5   =   13mm first and last slots, 6mm ADC all other slots
7   =   96 pin, 6mm earless DIN
9   =   Not applicable
C   =   96 pin, 6mm with ADC
J2 and J3 Connector Tail Length if Applicable